Heatless
Regenerative Dryers
Pneumatech Pride
Pneumatech has been manufacturing energy efficient Regenera-
tive dryers for nearly 50 years. We are proud to introduce this new
design heatless desiccant dryer with low pressure drop, improved
controls, compact design and many other features you have come
to expect from Pneumatech.

at -40°F PDP
SCFM Flow
at -100°F PDP*** Avg. Power
kWh
In/Out
Conn.
Size (in)
Pressure
Drop (psid)
Dimensions
L x W x H (in)
Approx.
Shipping Weight
(lbs)
165 psig* 232 psig* 165 psig* 232 psig*
PH-125 125 150 100 120 0.01 ANSI 1 1.74 29 x 40 x 71 630
PH-200 200 240 160 192 0.01 ANSI 2 1.74 31 x 40 x 72 700
PH-250 250 300 200 240 0.01 ANSI 2 1.74 31 x 41 x 73 750
PH-325 325 390 260 312 0.01 ANSI 2 2.32 34 x 41 x 75 950
PH-400 400 480 320 384 0.01 ANSI 2 2.90 34 x 43 x 75 1060
PH-500 500 600 400 480 0.01 ANSI 2 2.90 39 x 45 x 77 1140
PH-650 650 780 520 624 0.01 ANSI 2 3.0 39 x 45 x 77 2250
PH-750 750 900 600 720 0.01 ANSI 2 3.0 39 x 47 x 78 1440
PH-850 850 ** 850 ** 0.01 ANSI 3 <3.0 77 x 41 x 103 2250
PH-1050 1050 ** 1050 ** 0.01 ANSI 3 <3.0 77 x 41 x 103 2410
PH-1220 1220 ** 1220 ** 0.01 ANSI 3 <3.0 83 x 41 x 95 3110
PH-1700 1700 ** 1700 ** 0.01 ANSI 4 <3.0 97 x 48 x 99 4600
PH-2000 2000 ** 2000 ** 0.01 ANSI 4 <3.0 97 x 48 x 99 5000
PH-2600 2600 ** 2600 ** 0.01 ANSI 4 <3.0 97 x 48 x 121 5950
PH-3000 3000 ** 3000 ** 0.01 ANSI 6 <3.0 104 x 64 x 132 7750
PH-3400 3400 ** 3400 ** 0.01 ANSI 6 <3.0 105 x 64 x 132 8350
PH-4400 4400 ** 4400 ** 0.01 C/F <3.0 C/F C/F
Pressure bar 5 6 6 7 8 10
Des Press: 165
psig
psig 73 87 100 116 131 145